

REPORT OF CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

Period:		1 st - 15 th			
	\boxtimes	16 th – End of Month			
Month & Year:	June 2020				
For City Council Date:	July 14, 2020				

Department	General Description of Contract	Contract Change No.	Original Contract Amount	Contractor/ Vendor	Total of Prior Change Orders	Amount this Change Order	Change Approved By	Purchasing Contact (Buyer)
Public Works	2017/18 Shared Use Path Expansion (West Lincoln Way)	2	\$193,618.93	Manatt's Inc.	\$1,100.00	\$1,939.29	J. Joiner	MA
Public Works	Engineering Services - Highway 69 Improvements	1	\$68,600.00	WHKS & Co.	\$0.00	\$1,840.00	M. Gansen	MA
Parks & Recreation	Durham Bandshell Electrical Renovations	1	\$136,500.00	Jaspering Electric, Inc.	\$0.00	\$1,285.40	K. Abraham	MA
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		